Beyond
Illumination
KIM lighting redefines the bollard by integrating the
functionality of a NEMA rated Power Station. The Pavilion
bollard can be tailored for any illumination requirement
whether it be dark sky compliant, IES distributions or
traditional low brightness optics. The body of the
Pavilion bollard goes one step further than the hosting

VOLTAGE
Pavilion Family
Ordering Information
MODEL
PA7R Pavilion
Round
PA7S Pavilion
Square
OPTICS
NU No Up-light
CH Clear Horizontal Lens
CL Clear Vertical Lens
DL Diffuse Vertical Lens
LV Louvers
GC Grille with clear lens
GD Grille with diffuse lens
DISTRIBUTION
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
3HS Type III + House
side shield
4 Type IV
5 Type V
LIGHT ENGINE
12L-010-5K7 14W (1000 lm 5000K), 70 CRI
12L-010-4K7 14W (1000 lm 4000K), 70 CRI
12L-010-3K7 14W (1000 lm 3000K), 70 CRI
12L-010-AMB 14W, Amber 590nm Monochromatic
12L-020-5K7 22W (2000 lm 5000K), 70 CRI
12L-020-4K7 22W (2000 lm 4000K), 70 CRI
12L-020-3K7 22W (2000 lm 3000K), 70 CRI
12L-020-AMB 22W, Amber 590nm Monochromatic
CONTOLS
SWP SiteSync
pre-commission
MW Motion sensing